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Daneya King333 2/6/1996
Pacific West

9.475 9.575 9.5009.300 37.850
1 1 1 1 1

1

Kassina Kim-Hayes217 11/21/1995
Bay Island

8.800 9.275 9.4009.050 36.525
9 2 5 2 2

2

Malia Tymous341 3/17/1996
Pacific West

9.375 9.200 8.4509.150 36.175
3 3 4 14 3

3

Kendall Green268 3/20/1996
Edge

9.350 8.100 9.3759.175 36.000
4 10 3 3T 4

4

Taylor Blaha275 12/25/1995
Elite

8.525 9.050 9.1508.900 35.625
11 7 6 9 5

5

Caroline Seifert390 1/2/1996
West Valley

9.175 7.750 9.3759.275 35.575
5 12 2 3T 6

6

Jennifer Toy290 11/29/1995
GymStars Stockton

8.225 9.150 9.2258.825 35.425
13 4 7 7 7T

7T

Halen Rego300 4/11/1996
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.125 8.850 8.8508.600 35.425
6 8 9 11 7T

7T

Daizsha Llopis266 9/18/1995
Dream Xtreme

8.550 8.650 9.3258.550 35.075
10 9 10 5T 9

9

Emma Hicks235 11/14/1995
CCGI

8.500 9.075 8.6258.300 34.500
12 6 11 13 10

10

Kaitlin Hausmann292 5/25/1996
Gymfinity

7.900 9.100 8.7258.750 34.475
14 5 8 12 11

11

Savannah Lew345 1/3/1996
Peninsula

9.425 7.850 8.9008.175 34.350
2 11 12 10 12

12

Alyssa Rios281 4/12/1996
Gold Coast

9.100 7.700 9.3257.500 33.625
7 13 14 5T 13

13

Taylor Wensel324 12/7/1995
Oroville

8.925 7.150 9.2007.600 32.875
8 14 13 8 14

14
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Lilian Mangrobang337 4/27/1995
Pacific West

9.375 9.000 9.6009.425 37.400
3 5 1 1T 1

1

Hayley Timmons274 6/6/1995
Edge

9.600 9.125 9.6009.000 37.325
1 3 4T 1T 2

2

Nidhi Pradhan339 5/26/1995
Pacific West

9.450 9.100 9.3259.275 37.150
2 4 2 4 3

3

Hannah Lachman269 3/2/1995
Edge

9.325 8.850 9.3509.000 36.525
4 7 4T 3 4

4

Stephanie Tang237 2/19/1995
CYC

8.725 9.300 9.0258.350 35.400
7 1 12 10 5

5

Kaila Greenstein321 5/31/1995
Novato

7.825 9.150 9.1759.075 35.225
14 2 3 5 6

6

Kellie Oesterling216 9/16/1995
Auburn

8.425 8.875 9.1508.575 35.025
9 6 11 6 7T

7T

Megan Hou344 7/21/1995
Peninsula

8.800 8.550 9.0008.675 35.025
5T 10 10 11T 7T

7T

Haley Perry322 7/29/1995
Novato

8.225 8.725 9.0508.725 34.725
11 8 7 9 9

9

Mikaela Elardo238 2/1/1995
Cal Sports Center

8.125 8.650 9.0008.700 34.475
12T 9 8T 11T 10

10

Patty Arroyo286 3/17/1995
GymStars Modesto

8.125 8.375 9.1008.700 34.300
12T 11 8T 7T 11

11

Candice Gallegos256 8/2/1995
Clovis

8.800 8.250 8.9008.300 34.250
5T 14 13 13 12

12

Kristin Schmidt370 3/20/1995
Santa Rosa

8.575 8.300 8.5758.750 34.200
8 13 6 14 13

13

Charlotte Hadsel301 4/21/1995
Gymnastics Zone

8.300 8.325 9.1008.275 34.000
10 12 14 7T 14

14
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Emily Allen296 2/18/1994
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.300 8.600 9.1259.350 35.375
9T 5T 1 5T 1

1

Alice Neff215 4/10/1994
Auburn

8.800 7.900 9.2259.200 35.125
3 13 2 3 2

2

Yvonne DaCosta343 8/30/1994
Peninsula

8.225 8.600 9.2509.025 35.100
11 5T 3 2 3

3

Cassie Kline303 7/3/1994
Gymtowne

8.775 8.350 9.1258.700 34.950
4 7T 7 5T 4

4

Taylor Hurst293 5/20/1994
Gymfinity

8.700 8.250 9.1508.725 34.825
5 10T 6 4 5

5

Kathleen McLellan372 4/10/1994
Sunnyvale

9.025 8.250 8.9258.425 34.625
1 10T 9 11T 6

6

Michaela Kazek318 7/11/1993
North Bay

8.500 8.300 9.4008.325 34.525
7 9 10 1 7T

7T

Emma Peatfield240 1/29/1995
Cal Sports Center

7.925 9.000 9.1258.475 34.525
15T 1 8 5T 7T

7T

Julia Detweiler210 8/31/1993
Athletic Horizons

8.650 8.750 9.0507.700 34.150
6 2T 15 9 9

9

Sarah Chin371 1/7/1995
Sunnyvale

8.175 8.750 8.1508.925 34.000
12T 2T 4 15 10

10

Julie Lovell-Rios368 6/7/1994
Santa Cruz SC

8.900 8.100 8.5508.150 33.700
2 12 12 14 11

11

Alena Bishop320 11/28/1994
Novato

8.125 8.625 8.9257.900 33.575
14 4 14 11T 12

12

Evelyn Siu373 12/16/1992
Sunnyvale

8.300 7.500 8.6508.800 33.250
9T 14 5 13 13

13

Alicia Sontag323 5/31/1994
Novato

8.175 8.350 8.0758.175 32.775
12T 7T 11 16 14

14

Sally Poje365 3/1/1994
Santa Cruz

7.925 6.750 9.0258.100 31.800
15T 16 13 10 15

15

Desiree Vargas393 11/6/1994
Elite

8.325 7.000 9.0757.375 31.775
8 15 16 8 16

16


